
Tab 1-4 NROTC Supply Technician POC List* 25-Mar-19

Unit Number
DoDAA

C
Unit Name Supply Tech Name Phone Number E-mail Address Time Zone

1 63296 Auburn Richard Wayne 334-844-3444 rrw0017@auburn.edu Central

2 63213 Berkeley VANHOOK LENNIS LEE 510-643-6346 lvanhook@berkeley.edu PACIFIC

3 63220 LA Consortium Ed Wade 310-794-9472 PACIFIC

3 63221 LA Consortium KAVAKELIS LISA C 213-740-1878 lisa.kavakelis@rotc.usc.edu PACIFIC

4 66612 Citadel DEROSIA BENJAMIN L 843-953-5180 ben.derosia@citadel.edu EASTERN

5 63214 Colorado Jerry Weymiller 303-735-5050 jerry.weymiller@colorado.edu MOUNTAIN

6 63291 Cornell DRAGON DEBBIE A 607-255-8987 dad41@cornell.edu EASTERN

7 63299 Piedmont Carolyn Fennell 919-660-3710 caf30@duke.edu EASTERN

8 68064 Florida QUINLOG JASON T 352-392-0973 jquinlog@aa.ufl.edu EASTERN

9 68139 Florida A&M ROBINSON CALVIN 850-599-8516 calvin.robinson2@famu.edu EASTERN

10 63301 Atlanta STOVALL WILLIAM 404-385-6310 william.stovall@nrotc.gatech.edu EASTERN

11 63303 Holy Cross Robert Marchetta 508-793-3354 rmarchet@holycross.edu EASTERN

12 63227 Idaho NESLER JOHN F 208-885-2175 jnesler@uidaho.edu PACIFIC

13 63215 Chicago (NW & IIT) BUTLER ROGER J 312-567-8969 rbutler2@iit.edu CENTRAL

13 63215 Chicago (NW & IIT) DALLUGE MICHAEL A 847-491-2037 m-dalluge@northwestern.edu CENTRAL

14 63234 Illinois Tonya Wiley 217-244-1434 tkwiley@illinois.edu CENTRAL

15 63210 Iowa State ETCHISON CHAD B 515-294-0330 etchison@iastate.edu CENTRAL

16 66753 Jacksonville LSC Candice Lewis 904-256-7492 clewis26@ju.edu EASTERN

17 63222 Kansas Cynthia Davis 785-864-1193 clewis26@ju.edu CENTRAL

19 68141 Maine Maritime KATHY LIBBY 207-326-2321 kathy.libby@mma.edu EASTERN

20 63225 Marquette MOSES ARTHUR J 414-288-7052 arthur.moses@mu.edu CENTRAL

22 63306 Miami Of Ohio MCGUIRE RICHARD (Mike) 513-529-3700 mcguirr3@muohio.edu EASTERN

23 63211 Michigan WICKSTROM NICHOLAS E 734-647-4586 nwickstr@umich.edu EASTERN

24 63226 Minnesota MALEWICKI ROBERT A 612-625-2347 malew002@umn.edu CENTRAL

25 63307 Mid-South Consortium MCCLAIN REGINALD B 662-915-5301 mcclain@olemiss.edu CENTRAL

25 63307 Mid-South Consortium BRADBERRY RENEE L 901-678-4393 rbrdbrry@memphis.edu CENTRAL

26 63216 Missouri POUNDS WILLIAM J 573-882-6690 poundsw@missouri.edu CENTRAL

27 63223 Nebraska Joshua Niles 402-472-4447 joshua.niles@unl.edu CENTRAL

28 63209 New Mexico HOSKINS CHARLES B II 505-277-7030 choskins@unm.edu MOUNTAIN

32 63230 Notre Dame Kevin Larson 574-631-4691 klarson1@norwich.edu EASTERN

33 63309 Ohio State GIBBINS GREGORY 614-292-4690 gibbins.3@osu.edu EASTERN

34 63229 Oklahoma Reggie Pete 405-325-2022 klarson1@norwich.edu CENTRAL

35 63217 Oregon State JOHNSON JEFFERY W 541-737-5619 nrotc.supply@oregonstate.edu PACIFIC

36 63310 Penn State LEPLEY DONALD L 814-863-9665 dll34@psu.edu EASTERN

37 63316 Villanova RYLANDER SHEILA B 610-519-7390 sheila.rylander@villanova.edu EASTERN

39 63235 Purdue O'MALLEY MICHAEL B 765-494-2054 nrotc-suppo@purdue.edu EASTERN

40 63295 RPI Andrew Bruhns 518-276-8013 bruhna@rpi.edu EASTERN

41 63219 Houston (Rice/Prairie V) SHAW FREEDOM 936-261-1631 fwshaw@pvamu.edu CENTRAL

42 63294 Rochester VIETOR CHRISTOPHER J 585-275-9011 cvietor@UR.Rochester.edu EASTERN

43 66809 Savannah NORMAN SHANEKA 912-358-3086 normans@savannahstate.edu EASTERN

44 63313 South Carolina BILLY BENNETT 803-777-2172 bdbennet@mailbox.sc.edu EASTERN

44 63313 South Carolina LYONS STEPHEN L 803-576-6099 lyonss@mailbox.sc.edu EASTERN

46 66810 Southern A&M Cederic Willis   225-771-2138 cederic_willis@subr.edu EASTERN

47 68072 Texas A&M LENNEMANN ROBERT M 979-845-1775 rlennemann@navy.tamu.edu CENTRAL

48 63212 Texas MALOY LEE R 512-471-7675 lee.maloy@austin.utexas.edu CENTRAL

49 63228 Tulane Nam Cao 504-865-1615 ncao@tulane.edu EASTERN

50 63231 Utah Joseph Costello 801-581-3732 ncao@tulane.edu MOUNTAIN

51 63315 Vanderbilt MCCRARY DANNY G 615-322-3559 d.g.mccrary@vanderbilt.edu EASTERN

53 63317 Virginia David Burke 434-924-0980 dpb3s@virginia.edu EASTERN

54 63232 Washington PATTON DAVID 206-543-0158 dpatton2@u.washington.edu PACIFIC

55 63224 Wisconsin Donald Rogers 608-262-9255 dlrogers4@wisc.edu CENTRAL

56 68303 New York Maritme Hylton Gordon 718-409-7272 qmc.nrotc@sunymaritime.edu EASTERN

57 68355 V.M.I. FUNK TODD A 540-464-7227 funkta@vmi.edu EASTERN

58 68699 Hampton RDS THOMAS JERRY P 757-683-6677 jpthomas@odu.edu EASTERN

58 68699 Hampton RDS LSC Claudia Mehau 757-683-5306 cmehau@odu.edu EASTERN

59 68692 San Diego Joshua Grant 619-260-2285 joshuagrant@sandiego.edu PACIFIC

60 68710 V.P.I. Charles Bennett 540-231-6541 chuckb@vt.edu EASTERN

61 68717 Boston CLARE DUFFY 617-252-1766 duffyc@mit.edu EASTERN

62 68725 Arizona NORRIS ROBERT 520-626-5776 rnorris@email.arizona.edu MOUNTAIN

63 68726 George Washington GRAVES ANDREA L 202-994-5883 algraves@email.gwu.edu EASTERN

65 68728 Norwich LARSON KEVIN E 802-485-2195 klarson1@norwich.edu EASTERN

67 68877 Carnegie-Mellon GRANDILIS STEFAN E 412-268-3160 stefang@andrew.cmu.edu EASTERN

71 64272 California Maritime Antonia Vasquez 707-654-1266 avasquez@csum.edu PACIFIC

73 63370 Massachusetts Maritime Academy MMC James Triplett 508-830-5022 jtriplett@maritime.edu Central

75 64181 Texas Maritime MMC JULIUS BOLDS 409-740-4595 BOLDSJ@TAMUG.EDU Central

76 64270 Merchant Marine Academy Shifa Santiago 516-726-5790 shifa.santiago@usmma.edu Eastern

77 68708 Great Lakes Maritime Kenneth Russell 231-995-1219 krussell@nmc.edu Central

80 3426B South Florida PALMER BENJAMIN J 813-974-4386 palmer@usf.edu EASTERN

81 3582A Embry-Riddle SHEAR STEPHEN 386-323-8998 sheariis@erau.edu EASTERN

82 50045 Arizona State CARNAHAN JERRY 480-965-6587 jerry.carnahan@asu.edu MOUNTAIN

84 63292 Yale WALTERS EDWARD J 203-432-5174 edward.walters@yale.edu EASTERN

85 63324 Rutgers Univ Edward Farano 848-932-2309 edward.farano@rutgers.edu EASTERN

87 63305 University of Maryland Baltimore County EAGLE BULL JEANNE M 410-455-1433 eagjean@umbc.edu EASTERN

87 63305 University of Maryland College Park EAGLE BULL JEANNE M 301-314-6296 eagjean@umbc.edu EASTERN

*Note:  Information contained on this list was current as of its published date.  Refer to Zee Maps at the below link for the latest updated POC for a particular unit.

https://www.zeemaps.com/view?group=1379636&x=-95.004077&y=38.850153&z=13
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